Date of Date term || Date of
Name Appointment Appointment || Expires Leaving
Karen Butler Headteacher 01.09.2015 -
Rachel Bain Parent Governor 01.09.2017 01.09.2021
Dawn Conrardy Foundation Governor 01.09.2015 01.09.2019
Joanne Martin Parent Governor 01.09.2017 01.09.2021
Kay Hickingbotham Co-opted 01.09.2017 01.09.2021
Georgina Wray Co-opted 01.09.2015 01.09.2019
Anne Collins LA Governor 01.09.2017 01.09.2021
Katie Barker Staff 01.09.2017 01.09.2021




Susan Thomas

Foundation Governor

01.11.2016

01.11.2020

Margaret Driffield

Clerk to Governoring Body

01.09.2015




Relationship
between
governor and
members of || Declaration
school staff, inc|| of interest || % Attendance
spouses, at meeting
partners and held
Appointed By || Governor Category relatives 27.09.2017
Local Authority Headteacher None None 100%
Parents/Carers Parent None None 100%
The Diocese of
West Yorkshire &
the Dales Foundation Governor None None 100%
Parents/Carers Parent None None 100%
Federation Staff Staff None None 100%
Governing Body Co-opted None None 100%
Local Authority Local Authority None None 100%
Governing Body Staff None None 0% Currently on me




The Diocese of
West Yorkshire &
the Dales

Foundation Governor

None

None

100%

Governing Body

Clerk

None

None

100%




% Attendance
at meeting
held
29.11.2017

% Attendance
at meeting
held
31.01.2018

% Attendance
at meeting
held
25/04/2018

% Attendance
at meeting
held
19/06/2018

Committees
served
on/Specific
responsibiliti
es

100%

100%

100%

100%

Resources
Committee,
School
Improvement
Committee,
Academies
working party

100%

100%

100%

100%

Resources
Committee,
School
Improvement
Committee, Staff
discipline appeals
panel, SEN

0%

0%

0%

0%

Staff discipline
panel,
Safeguarding/He
alth & Safety

100%

100%

100%

100%

Resources
Committee,
Complaints
Panel, Staff
discipline appeals
panel,

100%

100%

100%

100%

Resources
Committee,
Academies
working party

100%

100%

100%

100%

Academies
Working Party,

100%

100%

100%

100%

School
Improvement
Committee,
Complaints
panel,

iternity leave




100%

100%

0%

100%

School
improvement
committee, Staff
discipline panel,

100%

100%

100%

0%




Positions of
responsibility

Governor roles
in other schools

Headteacher N/A
Chair of Governors,
Performance
management of
teadteacher N/A
N/A
Pupil Premium
Champion N/A
N/A
N/A
Vice-Chair, Child
protection,
Safeguarding,
Health & Safety
(Grewelthorpe) N/A

N/A




Performance
management of
headteacher N/A


































