			M	embers
Name	Appointment	Date of Appointment	Date term Expires	Date of Leaving
Karen Butler	Headteacher	01.09.2015	-	
Rachel Bain	Parent Governor	01.09.2017	01.09.2021	
Dawn Conrardy	Foundation Governor	01.09.2015	01.09.2019	
Joanne Martin	Parent Governor	01.09.2017	01.09.2021	
Kay Hickingbotham	Co-opted	01.09.2017	01.09.2021	
Georgina Wray	Co-opted	01.09.2015	01.09.2019	
Anne Collins Katie Barker	LA Governor Staff	01.09.2017 01.09.2017	01.09.2021 01.09.2021	

Susan Thomas	Foundation Governor	01.11.2016	01.11.2020	
Margaret Driffield	Clerk to Governoring Body	01.09.2015		

Relationship between governor and members of school staff, inc spouses, partners and relatives Declaration of interest % Attendance at meeting held Appointed By Governor Category Parents/carers None None 100% Local Authority Headteacher None None 100% Parents/Carers Parent None None 100% The Diocese of West Yorkshire & the Dales Foundation Governor None None 100% Parents/Carers Parent None None 100% Parents/Carers Parent None None 100% Parents/Carers Parent None None 100% Carers Parent None None 100% Federation Staff Staff None None 100% Governing Body Co-opted None None 100% Local Authority Local Authority None None 100%	ship of Gr	ewelthorpe an	nd Fountai	ns CE P	Schools F
Parents/Carers Parent None None 100% The Diocese of West Yorkshire & the Dales Foundation Governor None None 100% Parents/Carers Parent None None 100% Federation Staff Staff None None 100% Governing Body Co-opted None None 100% Local Authority Local Authority None None 100%	Appointed By	Governor Category	between governor and members of school staff, inc spouses, partners and		at meeting held
The Diocese of West Yorkshire & the Dales Foundation Governor None None 100% Parents/Carers Parent None None 100% Federation Staff Staff None None 100% Governing Body Co-opted None None 100% Local Authority Local Authority None None 100%	Local Authority	Headteacher	None	None	100%
The Diocese of West Yorkshire & the Dales Foundation Governor None None 100% Parents/Carers Parent None None 100% Federation Staff Staff None None 100% Governing Body Co-opted None None 100% Local Authority Local Authority None None 100%					
West Yorkshire & the DalesFoundation GovernorNoneNone100%Parents/CarersParentNoneNone100%Federation StaffStaffNoneNone100%Governing BodyCo-optedNoneNone100%Local AuthorityLocal AuthorityNoneNone100%	Parents/Carers	Parent	None	None	100%
Federation StaffStaffNoneNone100%Governing BodyCo-optedNoneNone100%Local AuthorityLocal AuthorityNoneNone100%	West Yorkshire &	Foundation Governor	None	None	100%
Federation StaffStaffNoneNone100%Governing BodyCo-optedNoneNone100%Local AuthorityLocal AuthorityNoneNone100%					
Governing Body Co-opted None None 100% Local Authority Local Authority None None 100%	Parents/Carers	Parent	None	None	100%
Local Authority Local Authority None None 100%	Federation Staff	Staff	None	None	100%
	Governing Body	Co-opted	None	None	100%
INONE INONE INONE INONE INONE INSTALLAR INSTA	Local Authority Governing Body	Local Authority Staff	None None	None None	100% 0% Currently on ma

The Diocese of West Yorkshire &				
the Dales	Foundation Governor	None	None	100%
Governing Body	Clerk	None	None	100%

L			
			4
			4

n Governi	ing Body		
% Attendance at meeting held 31.01.2018		% Attendance at meeting held 19/06/2018	Committees served on/Specific responsibiliti es
100%	100%	100%	Resources Committee, School Improvement Committee, Academies working party
			Resources Committee, School Improvement Committee, Staff discipline appeals
100%	100%	100%	panel, SEN Staff discipline panel, Safeguarding/He
0%	0%		alth & Safety Resources Committee, Complaints Panel, Staff discipline appeals
			Resources Committee, Academies working party
100%	100%		Academies Working Party,
100%	100%	100%	School Improvement Committee, Complaints panel,
	% Attendance at meeting held 31.01.2018 100% 100% 0% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%	at meeting held 31.01.2018 at meeting held 25/04/2018 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%	% Attendance at meeting held 31.01.2018 % Attendance at meeting held 25/04/2018 % Attendance at meeting held 19/06/2018 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

					School
					improvement
					committee, Staff
	100%	100%	0%	100%	discipline panel,
	100%	100%	100%	0%	
-		-			

Positions of responsibility	Governor roles in other schools
Headteacher	N/A
Chair of Governors, Performance management of teadteacher	N/A
	N/A
Pupil Premium Champion	N/A
	N/A
Vice-Chair, Child protection, Safeguarding, Health & Safety (Grewelthorpe)	N/A N/A
	N/A N/A

Performance	
management of headteacher	
headteacher	N/A

_	

